AUGUST 2023

20-year anniversary plan

Monday, 31 Aug 2023
MBDA Media Briefing:
Outlining Programme

Thursday, 3 Aug 2023
Andy Kawa Breakfast
(PE Club)

Saturday, 5 Aug 2023

New Event: Skate Park
Tuesday, 8 Aug 2023

MoU Signing

Thursday, 10 Aug 2023
NMB Stadium Open Day

Thursday, 17 Aug 2023
Community Outreach

. &Gala
i Thursday, 31 Aug 2023

. Tuesday, 22 Aug 2023

Baakens Report

Friday, 25 Aug 2023
NMB STC:

© Staff Thank You
: Saturday, 26 Aug 2023

Baakens Food Truck

Monday, 28 Aug 2023
Reclaim Central Property
Investment Conference

Wednesday, 30 Aug 2023

Reflections Lecture

MBDA Golf Day




